
产品规格表
939-AT290-R

E-FLARE安全&应急救援信号灯
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8 LED
165-185FPM

10
4 AA

20

1 12 1
9  x 8”x 7 / 23cm x 20.5cm x 17.8cm
0.55 / 0.25 ( )
4.2 / 1.9 ( )

( )

8.0 / 20.3
8.0 / 20.3

 蓝色
绿色
白色
红色
 黄色

型号条码

尺寸规格

条码 个 箱
 939-AT290-A 616314186745 01616314186744
 939-AT290-B 616314186769 01616314186768
 939-AT290-G 616314186776 01616314186775
 939-AT290-R 616314186752 01616314186751

 939-AT290-W 616314186783 01616314186782

产品描述
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应用

技术参数


